Bip OPENING REPORT

WINDER-BARROW INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
WATER AND SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS
FOR THE PARK 53 INDUSTRIAL AND TECHNOLOGY COMPLEX

OCTOBER 11,2016 @ 2:00 P.M.

Contracting Iirm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount

(Name, Address) Bid Received Yes/No of Bid
Vicki Payne
Griffin Bros. ,
103 Griffin Drive : ‘ \06 am \/
Maysville, Georgia 30558 ’ ’ i
381 411.18

706-677-3549 (T) ‘
706-677-3820 (F) . \Ok b \" Y
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com

James Gridley

G.S. Construction, Inc.

526 Lyle Circle

Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046
678-377-8028 (T)
678-377-8035 (F)
jgridley@gscontruction.net

Chris McDaniel
McDaniel Utilities, Inc.
P. O. Box 1602
Winder, GA 30680
770-867-7120 (T)
chrisd@windsftream.net

Jason Rainwater
Sylvia Davis

Strack, Inc.

125 Laser Industrial Court ‘ 03] aon
Fairburn, GA 30213

770-969-1591 (T 3
770-964-7889 %F; W \ i,

sylviad@strackinc.com

3 (615,50

Tamara L. Isbell

Site Engineering, Inc. Mo,

7025 Best Friend Road [ 'L& ‘Om W q .
Atlanta, GA 30340 10| i - 49 (p, 637 =
770-263-7234, ext. 226 (T) '
770-263-0892 (F)
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com




Kevin Pass

Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc.
1551 Fullenwider Road
Gainesville, GA 30507
770-535-2246 Ext. 12 (T)
770-535-2248 (F)
k.pass@sspipeline.nent
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David Warda

RDJE, Inc.

679 Highway 29 South, Suite A
Newnan, GA 30263
678-525-4562 (T)
770-254-1563 (F)
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Ken Pruett

KSP Enterprises

548 Freeman Brock Road
Auburn, GA 30011
770-867-7319(T)
770-867-3481 (F)
Kspi@windstream.net

Debbhie Steaman

Anderson Grading and Pipeline, LLC
134 N. Broad Street

Monrog, GA 30655

770-386-1018 (T)

770-385-3326 (F)
debbie@andersongrading.com

Darian Wilson

Po Boys Plumbing, Inc.
562 Barrow Park Drive
Winder, GA 30680
770-867-3707 (T)
770-307-4878 (F)
pbpddarian@windstar.net

{122 Ay
o)1 |1,
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Todd Arrington

TJA Enterprises

821 Marta Crane Drive
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
770-757-5001 (T)
toddja@bellsouth.net

262, qoo
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